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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fresh Prince of Helaire 17 9 0 0.654 7-3 9-5 3273.30 2852.55 2178.80

Equality 16 10 0 0.615 5-5 9-7 3133.10 2739.95 1963.90

Kelly Kapowski 15 11 0 0.577 6-4 8-8 3012.60 2941.75 2055.70

Long Bui 14 12 0 0.538 5-5 9-7 2951.80 2913.10 2007.50

Meatball 10 16 0 0.385 4-6 6-10 2944.80 3186.65 1982.20

JUDGE JEUDY 9 17 0 0.346 3-7 6-8 2881.70 2921.45 1846.15

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Saquon Deez ACLs 16 10 0 0.615 7-3 9-5 3009.10 2826.15 1961.50

Ian Lino 16 10 0 0.615 5-5 8-8 2926.60 2682.90 1780.85

KingTreeFiddy 14 12 0 0.538 6-4 7-7 3170.50 2918.40 1990.05

Carrmageddon 12 14 0 0.462 6-4 11-5 2797.20 2866.70 1770.45

Icebox Kent 9 17 0 0.346 3-7 5-11 2446.70 2992.35 1736.05

Andy Reid's Face Shield 7 19 0 0.269 3-7 5-11 2487.40 2716.40 1657.20

Total Points
Fresh Prince of Helaire 2178.80

Kelly Kapowski 2055.70

Long Bui 2007.50

KingTreeFiddy 1990.05

Meatball 1982.20

Equality 1963.90

Saquon Deez ACLs 1961.50

JUDGE JEUDY 1846.15

Ian Lino 1780.85

Carrmageddon 1770.45

Icebox Kent 1736.05

Andy Reid's Face Shield 1657.20
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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bofa 19 7 0 0.731 8-2 10-4 3596.60 2943.50 2236.00

Poison clan 16 10 0 0.615 6-4 11-5 3518.60 3199.75 2245.45

Christian Dior Dior 14 12 0 0.538 3-7 7-8 2996.20 2761.95 1888.30

KYLER ON THE LOOSE 11 15 0 0.423 6-4 8-7 2768.70 3010.25 1934.40

Team Rich 11 15 0 0.423 3-7 5-11 2597.00 3054.85 1684.80

Alex Pham 9 17 0 0.346 4-6 6-10 2828.10 3060.15 1797.25

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ben Pham 17 9 0 0.654 7-3 11-4 3097.20 2770.25 2098.00

FinzCanez 14 12 0 0.538 4-6 7-8 2678.80 2837.30 1709.95

Chris x Dom 14 12 0 0.538 7-3 9-5 2691.90 2846.50 1865.00

Jacob Tran 14 12 0 0.538 6-4 8-8 3039.60 3053.75 2025.00

Can you digg it, sucka 9 17 0 0.346 3-7 4-12 2621.60 2932.20 1816.10

Daniel Vo 9 17 0 0.346 3-7 6-10 2498.00 2938.30 1569.40

Total Points
Poison clan 2245.45

Bofa 2236.00

Ben Pham 2098.00

Jacob Tran 2025.00

KYLER ON THE LOOSE 1934.40

Christian Dior Dior 1888.30

Chris x Dom 1865.00

Can you digg it, sucka 1816.10

Alex Pham 1797.25

FinzCanez 1709.95

Team Rich 1684.80

Daniel Vo 1569.40
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